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

AVERAGE 2,080 4 3/2/1 $770,398 $779,308 49

HIGH 4,000 6 6/5/2 $3,699,000 $3,320,000 372

LOW 1,300 2 1/1/1 $2,600 $2,600 1

OFF-MARKET



Status MLS ID Address City SqFt Bed Bath(T/F/P)* List Price DOM

Canceled 3401608 7 Beatrice Avenue Syosset 5 2/2/0 $4,800 23

Expired 3367060 6 Florence Avenue Syosset -/-/- $1,899,999 149

Expired 3366522 170 Berry Hill Road Syosset 4 3/3/0 $998,000 182

Expired 3368708 18 Baylis Syosset 1,844 4 3/2/1 $875,000 141

Expired 3369613 159 Berry Hill Road Syosset 1,978 4 2/2/0 $870,000 167

Expired 3326686 69 Arizona Avenue Syosset 4 3/2/1 $849,888 354

Expired 3353406 277 Jackson Avenue Syosset 4 3/3/0 $699,000 225

Expired 3367208 102 Glen Way Syosset 1,826 3 3/2/1 $5,300 178

Expired 3365740 11 Berry Hill Road Syosset -/-/- $4,500 181

Expired 3371043 25 Barbara Drive Syosset 3 2/2/0 $3,700 151

Hold 3331861 25 Coachman Place Muttontown 5 5/4/1 $2,950,000 361

Withdrawn 3390734 7 Narcissus Drive Syosset 4,029 5 5/4/1 $1,548,888 75

Withdrawn 3401465 16 Townsend Pl Syosset 1,475 3 2/1/1 $849,000 11

Withdrawn 3392703 7 Fieldstone Drive Syosset 4 2/2/0 $799,000 37

AVERAGE 2,230 4 3/2/1 $882,648 160

HIGH 4,029 5 5/4/1 $2,950,000 361

LOW 1,475 3 2/1/1 $3,700 11

* Baths: T = Total, F = Full, P = Partial



LOCAL
INVENTORY

As of 07/02/2022

10 CEDAR STREET, SYOSSET, NY 11791

MLS #: 3403404 | Status: Active 

List Price: $1,748,000 | Days on Market: 35 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 5 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 5/4/1 | Year Built: 2019.

Beautiful 5 Bedroom, 4.5 Bathroom Colonial in Syosset! 2 Story Entry, 9 FT Ceilings, Formal LR &
DR W/Coffered Ceiling, Den W/Fireplace, Oversized Eat In Custom Kitchen W/ Center Island And
Butlers Pantry, Quartz Counters, Radia...

Listing courtesy of Douglas Elliman Real Estate

8 CROCUS DRIVE, SYOSSET, NY 11791

MLS #: 3409029 | Status: Active 

List Price: $1,595,000 | Days on Market: 15 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 5 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 5/4/1 | Year Built: 2022.

TO BE BUILT ~ Stunning New Construction in Desirable Syosset Flower Section!! This Home
Features 5 Bedrooms, 4.5 Bath, Bright Open Floor Plan, Gourmet Eat In Kitchen, Hardwood Floors,
CAC, Over-sized Master Suite w/ WIC. 9' Base...

Listing courtesy of Signature Premier Properties

260 SPLIT ROCK ROAD, SYOSSET, NY 11791

MLS #: 3403118 | Status: Active 

List Price: $1,499,999 | Days on Market: 37 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 2,847 | Year Built: 1948.

Magnificent Fully Updated Farm Ranch on approx. 3/4 Ac. Property in Syosset SD. Main Floor
Boasts Living Room w/Stone Fireplace, Formal Dining Room, Spectacular Eat In Kitchen w/Granite
Countertops & Radiant Heated Floors; Fam...

Listing courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Greater

27 LEWIS LANE, SYOSSET, NY 11791

MLS #: 3401051 | Status: Active 

List Price: $1,488,000 | Days on Market: 44 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 5 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 3,000 | Year Built: 2022.

To be built: 3000 sq.ft. Center Hall Colonial nestled on a quiet street in the heart of Syosset. No
Detail Left Out: Spacious entertainment spaces, Each room is generous in size and offers amenities
that balance style and function...

Listing courtesy of Douglas Elliman Real Estate



40 WILLIS LANE, SYOSSET, NY 11791

MLS #: 3406911 | Status: Active 

List Price: $1,475,000 | Days on Market: 23 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 6 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 3,400 | Year Built: 1987.

6 bedroom/3.5 bath contemporary in the sought after Muttontown Knolls! Blue Ribbon Syosset
schools with LOW TAXES!! Totally private country club backyard, in-ground pool with new liner,
huge flag stone patio, mature plantings/hed...

Listing courtesy of Pinnacle R E Consulting Inc

17A WILLETS DRIVE, SYOSSET, NY 11791

MLS #: 3411653 | Status: Active 

List Price: $1,475,000 | Days on Market: 4 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 5 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/4/0 | SqFt: 3,200 | Year Built: 2023.

TO-BE-BUILT-TIME TO CUSTOMIZE-MID-BLOCK NEW CONSTRUCTION in heart of North
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